LIST OF SENIOR ADVOCATES OF THE
GAUHATI HIGH COURT (PRINCIPAL SEAT)

No Names of Sr. Advocates State / Place Phone No Email Id
1. Shri P.K. Goswami GHC Principal Seat | 88260-15233
2. Shri Vijay Kumar Dewan GHC Principal Seat 98642-48331 vijaydewanhanda@rediffmail.co
m
3. Shri Anil Kr. Bhattacharyya GHC Principal Seat | 0361-2208992 | anikakb@rediffmail.com
4. Shri Dilip Kr. Hazarika GHC Principal Seat 98640-64792
> Shri Chopala Ranjan De GHC Principal Seat 0361-2546423
6. Shri Somesh Ranjan e
Bhattacharjee GHC Principal Seat | 0361-2632899
7. Shri Durlabh Chandra GHC Principal Seat 0361-2132772
Mahanta
8. Shri Dilip Prasad Chaliha GHC Principal Seat | 94351-48758 ‘:;"DCha"ha1968@re‘j'ffma"-c°
9. Shri Nabin Chandra Das GHC Principal Seat | 94353-44834 | @arnavdas46@gmail.com
10- | shri (Dr.) Haren Das GHC Principal Seat 9841332%'_111335533/ dasdrharen@gmail.com
11| Shri Dinesh Kumar Misra GHC Principal Seat | 0361-2511591 | dinesh.mishra.ghc@gmail.com
12. | Shrj Surendra Nath Sarma GHC Principal Seat | 98640-24907 | Surensarma2@gmail.com
13. | Shri Pranabananda Pathak GHC Principal Seat | 98640-20921
14. L . 94351-08269/
Shri Chaitanya Baruah GHC Principal Seat 08640-20821
15, . o 94351-03781/ gnsghy26@gmail.com
Shri Gajanand Sahewalla GHC Principal Seat 98640-62910
16. Shri Kamrul Hussain o
Choudhury GHC Principal Seat 98640-94494
17. | shri Kalyan Prakash Pathak GHC Principal Seat | 98106-18899
18. . o 94350-49380/ kncguwahati@gmail.com
Shri Kamal Nayan Choudhury GHC Principal Seat 08640-65954
19. Dr. Ashok Kr. Saraf GHC Principal Seat 98640-20679 drashoksaraf@gmail.com
20. | shri Dilip Kr. Das GHC Principal Seat | 94351-08452 | ddas9422@gmail.com
21. | Dr. Bhagawati Prasad Todi GHC Principal Seat | 94353-00123 | Ltodilawgroup@gmail.com
22. | shri Joginder Singh GHC Principal Seat | 98641-30178 | logindersinghll1935@gmail.co
23. | shriS.S. Sharma GHC Principal Seat | 94350-10460 | Sssharmaadvghc@yahoo.in
24. | Shri Dhruba Kr. Saikia GHC Principal Seat | 0361-2516790
25- | Shri Hari Kanta Deka GHC Principal Seat | 94351-03620 | hari.deka@gmail.com
26. | shri Bijan Ch. Das GHC Principal Seat | 94353-40016 | Dedassradv@gmail.com
27. | shri B.B. Narzary GHC Principal Seat | 94350-14519 | Lnarzary007@gmail.com
28. . o 94351-07561/ muyeed.z.a@gmail.com
Shri Muyeeduz Zaman Ahmed | GHC Principal Seat 84863-37810
29. | ShriKrishna Kanta Mahanta | GHC Principal Seat | 98640-65699 | MahantakkS3@gmail.com
30. | shri H.R.A. Choudhury GHC Principal Seat | 94350-11330 | lrachy@vyahoo.in
31. ramsarmah@gmail.com

Shri Ram Prasad Sharma

GHC Principal Seat

94350-44833
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32. Shri Arup Borbora GHC Principal Seat 98640-15110 reeta 02@sify.com
33. | smti Millie Hazarika GHC Principal Seat | 94350-46887 | hazarika.millie@gmail.com
34| shri Mrinal Kr. Choudhury GHC Principal Seat | 94350-19780 | Mkchoudhuryl8@gmail.com
35| shri Benu Dhar Das GHC Principal Seat | 98640-94073 | Bndhr das@yahoo.co.in
36. | sri Diganta Das GHC Principal Seat | 98640-2134g | diganta.das@hotmail.com
37. Sri Ronendra Prasad Kakoti GHC Principal Seat %8366‘;%_19331187/ rpksradv@rediffmail.com
38. Sri Upamanyu Hazarika GHC Principal Seat 0361-2574270 | Utiazarika@cllawoffice.com
39. | sriA.C. Buragohain GHC Principal Seat | 98640-61854 | acburagohain@gmail.com
40. | sri. Apurba Kumar Sharma GHC Principal Seat | 94350-47467 ;DUfbak“marSharma@qma”-C°
41 Sri Ashish Dasgupta GHC Principal Seat 97366357%—‘:59507%)%/
42. | i, B.D. Konwar GHC Principal Seat | 98640-23305 | Dbhaskardevkonwar@gmail.com
43, 94351-07562/ binoyadutta@gmail.com

Smt. Binoya Dutta GHC Principal Seat 88110-26141/

84029-46128

44. Sri. Devaiit Saikia GHC Principal Seat | 94351-97364 | 10n1969@yahoo.com
45. Sri Dilip Mazumdar GHC Principal Seat | 94351-06057 | dmazumdar24@gmail.com
46. Sri. G.P. Bhowmick GHC Principal Seat | 94351-12104 | bhowmikgp@gmail.com
47. Sri. Hasibur Rahman GHC Principal Seat | 94351-10973 *C‘grslib“”ahma”-rahma”@qma”-
48. | Sri. Jamini Kumar Baishya GHC Principal Seat | 94350-81720 | lamini.baishyal@gmail.com
49. Sri. Kamal Agarwal GHC Principal Seat 94350-48643 agarwalgau@yahoo.co.in
50. Sri. P. K. Tiwari GHC Principal Seat | 94351-13777 | Pavanshaswat@gmail.com
Sl | sri.s.s. Dey GHC Principal Seat 94351-31301
52. Sri. Sishir Dutta GHC Principal Seat | 94350-14329 | Sduttalegal329@gmail.com
3 | 5. T. 3. Mahanta GHC Principal Seat | ‘wany ey | tmahanta@redifimail.com
>4 | Smt. Usha Barua GHC Principal Seat 98640-13375
55. | Shri Anup Kumar Das GHC Principal Seat | 94351-05404 | anupdasguwahati@gmail.com
6. Shri Atul Chandra Sarma GHC Principal Seat 94351-04990 acsarma@gmail.com
57. | shri Pradip Kumar Kalita GHC Principal Seat | 94350-40910 | Xalitapradipkumar@gmail.com
>8. Shri Ziaul Kamar GHC Principal Seat 94350-40723 ziaulkamar23@gmail.com
>9. Shri Indraneel Chowdhury GHC Principal Seat 98640-25544 ::'.lg;an:eel.chowdhurv1972@qma
60. | Shri N.Unni Krishnan Nair GHC Principal Seat 991%5177'_39‘;39?6/ uknairadv@qgmail.com
61. Shri Angshuman Bora GHC Principal Seat 98640-39193 ;nqshuman.bora@rediffmail.co
62. Dr. Romesh Chandra GHC Principal Seat 08640-61684 rcborpatragohain@yahoo.com

Borpatragohain
63. | Shri Kaushik Goswami Principal Seat 98640-97254 kg_associates@rediffmail.com
64. Shri Manabendra Nath Principal Seat 94351-44374 rainmau@gmail.com
65. Shri Satyen Sarma Principal Seat 98640-20523/ satyensarma@yahoo.co.in

94350-12915

66. Shri Pronab Jyoti Saikia Principal Seat 98640-96687 saikiapj@yahoo.com
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67. Shri Bhaskar Dutta Principal Seat 94350-35832
68. Smt. Bornali Bhuyan Principal Seat 94351-13122 bhuyanbornali@gmail.com
69. Shri Pradip Sen Deka Principal Seat 98640-70644 psdeka@yahoo.com
70. Shri Jyotirmoy Roy Principal Seat 98640-96432/ jroy81@rediffmail.com
94351-12225
71. Shri Biswajyoti Talukdar Principal Seat 98640-93057 talukdarbji6@gmail.com
72. Md. Moinul Hoque Choudhury | Principal Seat 94350-46777 mhchoudhury61@gmail.com
73. Shri Prasanta Kumar Roy Principal Seat 98640-96068 advprasanta9@gmail.com
74. Shri Parthiv Kumar Goswami Principal Seat 95608-86310 ronigoswami@gmail.com
75. Shri Randeep Sharma Principal Seat 93653-93524/
98640-91382 randeepsharma@hotmail.com
76. Shri Surajit Dutta Principal Seat 94351-17262/ surajitdlaw@gmail.com
99541-15291
77. Shri Pran Bora Principal Seat 94355-16471 Pran54@gmail.com




